
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603020000
66980

03/02/2016
02:08:51

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDANIEL
MARK

201603020000
66990

03/02/2016
02:08:52

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDANIEL
BARRY L

201604250001
34650

04/25/2016
01:03:07

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OVERTON
DAVID

Instr
#:20120321000
097050

201609290003
56860

09/29/2016
11:12:37

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS
STANLEY

201610120003
74040

10/12/2016
10:53:36

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
JENNIFER L

201605200001
72090

05/20/2016
10:37:49

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES LUTZ
JOHNNIE

Instr
#:20110831000
257530

201610190003
83660

10/19/2016
10:47:53

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTERS
RONALD
CLARK


