Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603020000 66980		ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDANIEL MARK						
201603020000 66990		ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDANIEL BARRY L						
201604250001 34650	04/25/2016 01:03:07	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OVERTON DAVID					Instr #:20120321000 097050	
201609290003 56860	09/29/2016 11:12:37	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS STANLEY						
201610120003 74040	10/12/2016 10:53:36	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON JENNIFER L						
201605200001 72090	05/20/2016 10:37:49	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUTZ JOHNNIE					Instr #:20110831000 257530	
201610190003 83660		ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	WALTERS RONALD CLARK						